FIRSTFARMS A/S

FIRSTFARMS A/S

ISIN: DKO0060056166

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/16 17:20:00

Price
74.80 DKK

Difference

(2] 1.08% (0.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060056166
FFARMS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

112 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

74.80 DKK (1,426)
75.00 DKK (1,000)
74.00 DKK

74.80 DKK

73.80 DKK

74.00 DKK
74.1266 DKK
3,356

248,768.80
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060056166&ID_NOTATION=16343041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2add31868ab5a7e7122d346396402a94450b7da19f3990d55fa4455187bd5e3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb9c03dd691dc72fb&time=1726596759&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27326321eef6a761af8247977eb9957499c82c82d06e8be247090caa0fb411cf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aaa81dc8dd6454dc1&time=1726596759&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c85226ae838b5cbe6e350802f42354686e4afdfd217c46247beb9198359f0fe5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15d4c7305c31e584a&time=1726596759&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac968237f6906cd3edc9911c4515bf1964ad31aaef1de49fa870dd80d36755ba&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f5f41d7f3b47d970&time=1726596759&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6685d3eaca0db23f9ae1fab835ea9e770c02d27aadc354beec14b57ed7f1a0e1&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4f7d5f8ecb4afb61&time=1726596759&tool=RSC

FIRSTFARMS A/S

Details
2024/09/16 17:20:00 5y
Price
74.80 DKK
Difference (] 1.08% (0.80)
a0.00
General attributes
ISIN DK0060056166 h"\[
Symbol FFARMS 80.00 ’1“1 b
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products 70.00 h th )m#,
Security type Stock ”‘ | ,\JI\I N‘M’(
Market cap (m) 112 EUR l | 11 '“J
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 60.00 l
N
Market data | ||
Bid (Bid size) 74.80 DKK (1,426) 50.00
Ask (Ask size) 75.00 DKK (1,000)
Open 74.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 74.80 DKK
Low 73.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 74.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 74.1266 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,356
Trading volume 248,768.80 Price data
Number of trades 13 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 74.00 DKK (1,277)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.09 DKK (1,805)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 76.75 DKK (2,295)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 73.81 DKK (8,749)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 82.80 DKK (2024/03/18)
Perf (%) -2.86% +1.08% +9.68% YTD Low | date 63.60 DKK (2024/02/27)
Perf (abs.) -2.20 +0.80 +6.60 52 Weeks High | date 82.80 DKK (2024/03/18)
Beta - o o 52 Weeks Low | date 63.60 DKK (2024/02/27)
Volatility 22.74 30.17 27.82

ERSTE

Group

All listings for FIRSTFARMS A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/09/

Copenhagen 16

London Stock 2018/05/

Exchange 21

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:20 74.80 DKK 0.25

17:58 50.50 DKK 0.00

Number of
trades

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16343041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023145

FIRSTFARMS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FIRSTFARMS

Enghavevej 40 7100 Vejle
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: info@firstfarms.dk
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mailto:info@firstfarms.dk
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